
844-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 1, 1997

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week's publication

SAT NOV 8 -10AM Ridge Fire
Co Along Rt 23 blwn
Phoemxville, Pa & Rt 100 12th
Ann Auto Parts Auction Ted
Maurer Auct
SAT NOV 8 10AM From Rts
272 8 897 (at Weavers Mkt) Rt
897 S 2 T/2 mi R to Stone Hill
Rd Ist farm on R Lane Co Pa
Farm machinery tractors By
William Z 8 Arlene S Martin
Kline Kreider, 8 Good Aucts
SAT NOV 8 10AM High St
Manheim Lane Co Pa Con
struction equip dump trucks
truck tractors trailers 8 more
Hamilton Trucking 8 Excavating
AJex LyonBSon, Auct
SAT NOV 8 10AM 148 W
Mam St Windsor Pa Real
estate 2300 sq st building
w/large display windows 8 gym
contents By Jake'sGym Hirsch
Bros Real Estate Auct Sve
SAT NOV 8 -10 AM S of Dills-
burg Pa Rt 74StoRt 194,3 4
mi to Mount Top Rd 7/10 mi to
Bentz Mill 7/10 mi to sale Furni-
ture collectibles, toys, tools rifle
car By Mrs Ruth Knaub Kevin
M Wickard Auct
SAT NOV 8 -10AM 1300
Woodwm Ave Penn Valley Pa
Surplus vehicles & equ.pment By
Township of Lower Menon Col
KE Sparky JameSjAuct
SAT NOV 8 10AM Agawam
Farm Elk Lake Pa approx 3mi
W of S Montrose Antique tractor
& equip auction Sponsored by
Endless Mts Anlqiue Power
Assoc Wayne E Weaver & Har
vey Clary Aucts
SAT NOV 8 10AM Old Hwy
421 E Yadkmsville North Caroli
na Edmiston port mill HMC
debarker chipper planer Mor
bark whole tree chipper skidders
K B loader Feller puncher
trucks trailers & real estate By
Huffman Lumber Co & Gupton

Logging John Kimble Tn Slate
Auction & Realty LLC
SAT NOV 8 10AM 3841 Ridge
Rd Gordonville Pa Antiques
furniture carnage guns & misc
By Jacob & Emma Peachy Groff
Auctioneering
SAT NOV 8 10AM PA Bison
Assoc Consignment Sale Mer-
cer LvstYard US Rt 19N Mer
cer Pa Richard Curry Sale
Chairman
SAT NOV 8 10AM Farm Auc
lion Allen s Auct Service
SAT NOV 8 10 30AM Off Rt
549 Pony Hill Rd arrows oft Rt
J2B btwn Millerton & Jackson
Summit 15 mi from Elmira NY
Weathercock Farms complete
dispersal 43Holslems 13 Swiss
2 Jerseys 18 mixed 4 R&W
machinery misc & consigned
equip By Herb Walker Wood s
Aunt Svc
SAT NOV 8 11AM Addison
Rd corner of Indian Mils! Rd
Erwin Steuben Co NY (Corning
area) Guns hay machinery Ivst
supplies & misc accessories By
Francis Cowley Estate Pirrung
Aucts Inc

baker Hawk, Hepplewhite Chest,
oak ice box, guitars United Auc-
tions Wm D Farmer. Aucl
MON NOV 10 10AM From
arnsburg Rts 11 & 15 N to Sel-
mgsgrove-Shamokm Dam Exit,
100 yards, past Sheets turn on
Susq Mall Dr to red light, Son
11 & 15 Signs Restaurant Equip-
ment & a'-'esso' By Aim -t.j accessories By Airport

SUN NOV 9 11AM 107 Wood Restaurant Titus Graybill, Owner
land Ave Coatesville Pa On site & Operator Warner s Auct Syc
household sale furniture plates MON NOV 10 4PM West Perry
sewing reaching pictures prints Twp near Richfield, Pa Realgames puzzles & more Rodger estate home on 3+ acres 4 bed
Paisley Auct 610-873-8860 rooms double living room dining
SUN NOV 9 - IPM 2235 Blue area & more Kenneth E Has-
Ballßd Elkton MD 1963Stude singer S NeihA CgurtneyLAucls

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF 6 PARCELS OF

REAL ESTATE
SATURDAY, NOV. 29,1997

at 11:00 AM
From Reinholds take Rt. 897 N., right on Forest Rd.,
right on Yellow Mountain Rd. to property on right.
Millcreek Twp. Lebanon Co. Property joins Lancaster
Co. line.
From Robesonia take Church St. south, right on
Furnace Rd, left on South Mt. Rd., right on Texter
Mission Rd. to property on left.

SAT NOV 8 11AM Finger
Lakes Livestock Ex 3mi E of
Canandaigua NY Western
NYBCA Feeder Cattle Sale For
info call 716 394 1516 or Chot
Popish *l6 331 7680

i
-

Parcel 4: 1300 SF ranch style house w/pme kit, dining area,
dbl FP IN LR, 2 BR's & bath Cement basement with 2 car
garage, side deck, oil hot water heat, central air On-site
water and septic 15 1/2 acres total partly wooded with 10
acres ot open ground

SAT NOV 8 11AM Coi hran
tun Pa 1 3'4 mi Nto Rt 173 R
onto Dcckards Rd *l4m» to
farm Signs Farm Dispersal dairy
herd tractors farm equip By
Lesney Bros C Sherman Allen
Auct

' t

.
,

V;;*
'

' ■<V>’-C’J ,V A 'y> AAA*jC ' ,•■<•.•.

Parcel 3 10’x60’ free span barn, 25’ high with laminated
rafters Plumbing for bathrooms, 8’ overhead door with
automatic opener, overhead loft, cement floor, hot water
heater & pressure tank, 200 amp elec, barn is in excellent
condition, adaptable for residential conversion 20 acres of
land, 1/2 wooded
Parcels 1&2: are 4&5 acre lots, 1/2 wooded, each lot
has 300+ feet of road frontage

SAT NOV 8 11AM 3040
Horseshoe Pike Honey Brook
Twp ChesterCo Pa 4 bedroom
stone house Open House Oct
18 1 3PM By Gunter & Edel

fraud C Perzi Horning Farm
Agency 610 286-5183
SAT NOV 8 2PM 222 Rending
Rd East Earl Twp Lane Co
Pa 3 Unit Apartment House 2
story brick & frame dwelling By
Scott E & Lon Crane Robert E
Jeffrey R & Michael L Martin
Aucts

Parcels 5&6: are 4 3/4 & 5 1/2 acre lots, open land,
each lot has 400 feet of road frontage
Terrain is gentle slope All lots are perc approved lor
standard in-ground systems Open ground is planted
with evergreens, quiet rural setting All parcels front on
Texter Mission Road
Each parcel will be offered separated at public auction in
accordance with township subdivision requirements
OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, November 1&8from 1-3 PM or
by appointment
TERMS 10% day of sale, settlement on or before
February 27 1998

H=HJ»

TERMS BY:
Elton Horning

Edward L. Miller, Esquire

HORNING FARM AGENCY, INC
Alvin Horning AU-0433-L
Merle Eberly AU-2417-L
Route 23, Morgantown
(610) 286-5183

PUBLIC AUCTION
TUBS., NOV. 11,1997 6:00 PM

REAL ESTATE DOUBLE 2-1/2 STORY HOUSE
LANC. CO., MARTINDALE, PA

DIRECTIONS From Lancaster lake 222 north appr 9 miles to 322 east appr.
2 miles to first light Turn left on Marlmdale Rd go 2 miles to Grist Mill left
property on left
Situated on a 57’ x 147’ Lot is a well maintained Double 2-1/2 story brick
house Both halves have some layout First floor 11 x 14 kitchen, 11x12
dining room, 11 5 x 15 living room and laundry Second floor full bath, 3
bedrooms 11x15, 11x11,11x85 First halt electric baseboard heat, sec-
ond half oil furnace Also attic tor storage Full concreted basement
New root 2 years ago, new oil furnace 3 years ago, new water pump in July
97

OPEN HOUSE: OCT. 25 AND NOV. 1, 1 - 3 PM
TERMS OF SALE: 10V< DOWN DAY OF SALE BALANCE IN 60 DAYS
ATTORNEY; MICHAEL KANE 717-299-5251

TERMS BY:
' 7 DAVID ZIMMERMAN ESTATE

7? RAYMOND AND ADAM ZIMMERMAN
EXECUTORS 717-733-7634

AU2794 L
717 9SI S6IO

“Horst Auction Center”
PUBLIC SALE

Antiques,
Household Goods,

FONDEROSA STEAK
HOUSE AUCTION
US Rt. 30 & N. George St. York, PA

Mon., Nov. 10,1997 #l2 Noon
Complete Auction Liquidation ot Modern Gas Kitchen
Rooms full of Oak Dining Chairs & Tables. Combo
Walk-ins, SS Tables, modern Refrigeration Full list next
week or call for Fax flyer

Collectibles & Primitives
Denver

Sat., Nov. 8, 1997 at 9 A.M.
Located at 855 Greenville ltd., West

Cocalico Township, Lancaster Co., PA
Directions: Rt. 272 to Reamstown/Denver
traffic light, turn west onto Church St., con-
tinue onto Main St. through Denver, turn
right onto Leisey Rd., turn left onto
Greenville Rd. to sale on left.
FURNITURE- Fine repro 12 light dutch
cupboard; red rope bed, antique wooden
benches, walnut shaving mirror, victonan spool
washstand, waterfall cedar chest; 6 pc. modern
walnut bedroom suite, 5 pc blonde bedroom
suite, 3 pc pine bedroom suite, box spring &

mattress, maple desk; oak office chair, pressed
back chairs, coffee table, wingback chair, rechn-
er, leatherette sofa, childs school desk; clothes
tree, Ogee clock case
AFP

ROCKY RIDGE
SUPERMARKET

Pennsylvania Ave. Hagerstown, MD

Tties., Nov. 11,1997 • 10a.m.
(Use State Line Exit of 1-81.)

Full Size Supermarket w/ Large Meat room Aisles of
Grocery Shelving, & Deh Full list next week week or
call tor Fax flyer
TERMS: NO BUYER’S PREMIUM’ Cash, Checks,
VISA/MC 48 Hour removal

U Dehumidifier, sm kitchen
appliances; kettles & cookware; cast iron pan,
box fan; griswold food grinder; slag glass table
lamp; Gone wAVind Parlor Lamp; table &

floor lamps, Victorian wall lamp, silver plated
flatware; beer clocks; Silver Queen penny vend-
ing machines
CHINA

MARK BARANOWSKI
White ironstone

(teapots, pitchers, platters, sugar bowls,
tureens, plates, etc.); historical blue coffee pot
(damaged); blue willow china; gaudy ironstone
coffee pot (damaged), pink transfer china, china
serving bowls, childs china tea set, Spode china
plates; set of painted china; fine china baskets
& serving bowls, Ig. decorated stoneware pitch-
er; oriental china vases; chalk wall plaques,
perfume bottles; china spaniel, ceramic fox,
Bennington turks head; Hummel annual plates
& bells; anniversary plates, Goebel figurines,
collector plates; china & bisque figurines,
pressed & pattern glassware; sawtooth water
set, enameled glass bottle, punch bowl set,
Heisey glass bowl, sets of stemware, milk glass
bureau set & perfume bottles, pr glass horses,
dark carnival, art glass and cobalt blue vases,
colored glass goblets & bowls
LINENS- Quilts, crazy patch comfort, quilt
tops & patches, doilies & fancywork, crocheted
bedspread; fancy pillowcases, tablecloths, han-
kies, lap robe, shawls, counterpanes, wool blan-
ket, dress & quilting material, tapestries, hats
& hat boxes; old pennants, sewing basket, pin
cushions, buttons; costume jewelry, jewelry
boxes, baskets,
DOLLS- (Composition head, ideal, imperial,
rag, Madame Alexander, etc), Charlie
McCarthy, doll bed, Santa Claus figures,
Christmas decorations, celluloid ducks, toys &

games, accordions, brass bugle, Lionel freight
set, Plasticville houses
PRIMITIVES- Sm walnut box w/drawers,
buggy lantern, tin skaters lantern, pretzel cans,
adv tin boxes, magic lantern, tin coffee pot,
brass & iron ladle, butcher utensils, copper
pitcher, stoneware jug, earthen bottles,
Pfaltzgraff crock, sm wooden turnings, quilting
frame, antique kitchen utensils, earthen mar-
bles, blue canning jars, toleware tray, Pepsi
thermometer, box cameras, BOOKS- Record
albums, ARTWORK- Many John Long reverse
paintings (local scenes), frames watercoloi, oil
painting on canvas, Janies Keller print, French
fashion pnnts, old photos, Victorian wall rack,
Budweiser print, antique picture frames

AU 2570
(717) 657-2317

Real Estate
Built to federal standards this 2,300 sq ft Building
w/large display windows on Mam St. was formerly a
US Post Office The building consists of 2 levels both
having front entrances and ample off St parking and
central air Great for a small business or for rental
income potential

Contents
Tanning Bed Montego bay Leisure fit commercial
Tread Mill, CALIFORNIA GYM Weight Benches
(Incline, Fly, Flat, & Military), Preacher Bench, Squat
Rack, Smith Machine, Leg Machine w/weight Stack
Leg Curl w/ Weight Stack, Roman Chair, YORK
Benches (Fly, Flat & Incline), MARCY Fly Mach , Leg
Ext, Sit up Sled, Leg Lift, BODY SOLID Lat Mach,
Cable Crossover, Leg Press/Hack Squat, Biomx Bike,
Weight Tree, (13) Olympic Bars, I,ooo’s lbs Weights,
YORK Dumbbells 5 110#, Pro Dumbell 75-12-#,
chrome arobis Dumbbells, YORK Dumbell Racks,
Stoppers, Roweis, (40) Floor Mats, (10) Aerobic
Mats, (16) Arabic Steppers, Wall Mirrors, Lockers,
DETECTO Scale, Cash Register, Sony Rack Stereo
System, Assorted Tools & Bldg Materials, and much,
much more

TOOLS- Rubber tire wheelbarrow, garden
tools, kerosene heater, kerosene can, buck saw,
axe heads, saw horses and many other items to
be sold 1Terms; Real estate: $10,000.00 CERTIFIED funds

balance due in 60 days Contents: Cash or good local
check 10%buyers premium on contents only Please
call for real estate preview orwatch for open house!

No out of state checks unless accompanied
by a current bank letter or prior arrange-
ments with auction service.

■
.

I

SALE FOR
WILMER & JUNE HALDEMAN

Horst aucts.
T. Glenn (717) 859.1331 • m?) yss-aoao
Timothy G. Fax #(717) 738-2132
Thomas A. ‘voices ofexperience"

RANDALL HIRSCH
LIC#AUOO3O6BL

ABSOLUTE
REAL ESTATE AUCTION

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 22,1997 - 10:30 A.M.
Located in Path Valley, Franklin €o., at the North End ofDry Run, Pa.

NO RESERVE - NO MINIMUM - NO BUYER’S PREMIUM
Gentleman’s Farm: Just Under 6 Acres, With More Acreage Available

Large Beaut'fu! 2 Story Brick Farm House (Circa 1850’s), With All Original Woodwork And DoorsStone And Frame Bank Barn Everything In Excellent Condition - Large Maple Shade Trees AndMature Shrubbery, Buildings Have 250 Yard Setback w/Blacktop'Drive And Blacktop Around TheBuildings Original Out-Buildings And Year-round Stream Through The Property This Is Truly AnOutstanding Property - Great Potential For Bed And Breakfast!'
REMEMBER' IT WILL BE SOLD TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER"

Terms $2O 000 Down m CERTIFIED FUNDS (No Exceptions) - Payable to Klmg’s Auctions, Inc.Balance Before January Ist, or Sooner if Possession is Desired.OPEN HOUSE: Saturday, November 8, 1997 - 10:00A.M to NoonSale
D
BA : yN£S AUCTIONS > INC. OWNERS: FRED AND MIKE McCARTNEYR.D. #l, Box 66, Dry Run, Pa.Landisburg, Pa. 17040 717-340 77*7

Office: 717-789-3883 7n 349 3393


